
MUHAMAD YAZID 
BIN JUMAAT (AJID)

Language

Specialisation

Special Skills

Training &

Certifications

Education

English, Malay

Technical Theatre

Practitioner

Lighting Programming

Football

Bowling

Galmon MEWP Man lift Licence

Red Cross Basic First Aid

EOS Family Level 1: Essentials (ETC)

Dante Certification Level 1

Avolite Basic 

LASALLE College of the Arts
Diploma in Theatre and
Technical Production 2018 – 2021

Institute of Technical Education
Higher Nitec in 
Performance Production 2014 - 2016

Institute of Technical Education
Nitec in Electrical Technology
Lighting and Sound 2012 - 2013

THEATRE

EVENTS

Year

2020

2019

2019

2019

2019

2018

2018

2019

2015 

2020 

2019

2019

2019

2019

2015

2013

2013

Title

godeatgod 

The Reunification 
of the Two Koreas

Twelfth Night

Swingin’s 60’s

Taman Ritus: Road

Requiem for Change

Common Space

Fatih – The Prince 
& The Drum

ITE MUSICAL SHOW

Nycthemeron

Nycthemeron

Simulation: Lasalle 
Graduation Fashion Show

Zamani & Ameng 
Kembali Terjalin 2

EXISTS

Suupaa Japan

F1 Concert

Ignite Music Festival

Role

Master Electrician 

Sound Engineer 

Assistant 
Production Manager

Technical Manager

Sound Operator

Visual Multi-Media Operator

Head of Sound 

Stage Crew

Sound Crew

Video Multimedia
Designer/Operator

Lighting Operator

Sound Operator

Lighting Crew

Follow Spotter Crew

Lighting Operator

Stage Crew

Visual Multi-Media

Production Company

LASALLE College of the Arts

LASALLE College of the Arts

LASALLE College of the Arts

LASALLE College of the Arts

LASALLE College of the Arts

LASALLE College of the Arts

LASALLE College of the Arts

Esplanade 

ITE College Central

LASALLE College of the Arts 

LASALLE College of the Arts

LASALLE College of the Arts

The Theatre Mediacorp

The Theatre Mediacorp

- 

The Production People

The Production People

Director

Alvin Tan

Pavan J Singh

Michael Earley

Ferdinand Dean

Hamish Pritchard

David Glass

Siti Nur Syarfa Shahiran

Garin Nugroho

Tony Quek

Jazima Cook

-

Dinu Bodiciu

-

-

Waku Waku Japan

- 

-

Muhd_Yazid@hotmail.com




