

 Language
 English, Malay
 Training & Galmon MEWP Man lift Licence

 Certifications
 Red Cross Basic First Aid

 Specialisation
 Technical Theatre
 EOS Family Level 1: Essentials (ETC)

 Practitioner
 Dante Certification Level 1

Practitioner Dante Certification Level 1
Lighting Programming Avolite Basic

 Special Skills
 Football
 Education
 LASALLE College of the Arts

 Bowling
 Diploma in Theatre and

Technical Production 2018 - 2021

Institute of Technical Education

Higher Nitec in

Performance Production 2014 - 2016

Institute of Technical Education
Nitec in Electrical Technology
Lighting and Sound 2012 - 2013

## THEATRE

Year	Title	Role	Production Company	Director
2020	godeatgod	Master Electrician	LASALLE College of the Arts	Alvin Tan
2019	The Reunification of the Two Koreas	Sound Engineer	LASALLE College of the Arts	Pavan J Singh
2019	Twelfth Night	Assistant Production Manager	LASALLE College of the Arts	Michael Earley
2019	Swingin's 60's	Technical Manager	LASALLE College of the Arts	Ferdinand Dean
2019	Taman Ritus: Road	Sound Operator	LASALLE College of the Arts	Hamish Pritchard
2018	Requiem for Change	Visual Multi-Media Operator	LASALLE College of the Arts	David Glass
2018	Common Space	Head of Sound	LASALLE College of the Arts	Siti Nur Syarfa Shahiran
2019	Fatih - The Prince & The Drum	Stage Crew	Esplanade	Garin Nugroho
2015	ITE MUSICAL SHOW	Sound Crew	ITE College Central	Tony Quek
EVENTS				
2020	Nycthemeron	Video Multimedia Designer/Operator	LASALLE College of the Arts	Jazima Cook
2019	Nycthemeron	Lighting Operator	LASALLE College of the Arts	-
2019	Simulation: Lasalle Graduation Fashion Show	Sound Operator	LASALLE College of the Arts	Dinu Bodiciu
2019	Zamani & Ameng Kembali Terjalin 2	Lighting Crew	The Theatre Mediacorp	-
2019	EXISTS	Follow Spotter Crew	The Theatre Mediacorp	-
2015	Suupaa Japan	Lighting Operator	-	Waku Waku Japan
2013	F1 Concert	Stage Crew	The Production People	-
2013	Ignite Music Festival	Visual Multi-Media	The Production People	-

## **™** Muhd\_Yazid@hotmail.com